KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & Gas CONSERVATION DIviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1106301

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 3476
FIML Natural Resourcas LLC

Name:
Address 1. 410 17TH ST 8TE 900
Address 2. ... .. . .. . . .
iy, DENVER a0 €O 7 80202 4 4420
Contact Persen: . Cassie parks
Phone: (303 e b .3.93-5073
CONTRACTOR: License # __3_3.793 -
Name: H2 Driling LLC
Wellsite Geologist: lejﬂl{sgrove - [
Purchaser: NA
Designate Type of Completion:
¥ New Well - | Re-Entry [ Workover
W ol T wsw | " swWD [ slow
| i Gas .| Daa [ ENHR el
oG { i GSW | | Temp. Abd.
|r lcm CoafBedMs!hane)
| | Cathodic 1 Other ¢{Core, Expl, €1C)0 o
If Workover/Re-entry. Old Well Info as follows:
Operator: ...
Well Name: .
Criginal Comp. Date: _ Original Totat Depth: .
i - Deepening "V Re-perf. | ! Conv.ioENHR | ! Conv.to SWD
: _1Conv. o GSW
(" PlugBack: ... ... .. ... PlugBackTatal Depth
[ Commingled Permit#:
i ' Dual Completion Permit #:
SwWb Permit#: _
- ENHR Permit #. _ .
. GSW Permit#:
08!28/2012 09/05/2012 09/07/2012

Comp?enon Dateor
Recompletion Date

Spud Dd!e or e Dme RedChed TD -

Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and comrect to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronicatly

APINo. 15 19101-228920000

Spot Description: . —— e
. SE_SE Nw NW  Sec.. 15 Twp. 20 g 5 7 | East|¥ West

2310 Feetirom ¥ Nerth/ |7 South Line of Section

2310

_ Feslfrom | | East / ¥ West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner:,
["Ne WiNw [ ISE  ilsw

County: La",?,,, e

Lease Name: ____ e WNell#: . SD %

Field Name:

Producing Formation: NA

Elevation: Ground: 2610 Kelly Bushing: 2819

Total Depth: 4624 Plug Back Total Depth: . ...

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 376 S Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Coltar Used? iy Yes ~ |No
3001

If yes, show depth set: _ e - . Feet
If Alternate I} completion, cememt circulated front ,3@ 1 e
fest depth 10:,0,, e wif 575 SSURIORRSRNES > v || |
Drilling Fluid Management Plan

{Oala must be coflected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: 7200 ppm Fluid volumae: 959 _______ _bbis
Dewatering method used: Evaporated

Location of fiuid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name:. ... . . . License #:...... .. S

Quarter __ Sec. ___. _ Twp.___ S R.___ i |East] |West
County: . __ . _.__. Permit #: ___

KCC Office Use ONLY

i¥f] Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 12/31/2012

[ Confidential Rel Date:
ﬂ Wireline Log Recaived

. I Geologist Report Recelved
1 UIC Distribution
F A0 ] i Approved by: NAOWIAMES nge, 01/04/2013




Side Two _IIIIIIIII

1106301
Operator Name: FIML Natural Resources, LLC _ . Lease Name: Bumen well #  60-15-2027
sec. 15 Twp20 s R 27 | East [/]west County: _Lane e e e

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval lested,
time tool apen and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottor hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological weli site repart.

Driil Stem Tesls Taken [Cives iy:No ¥ilog  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum | : Sampie
(Attach Additional Sheels)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey ivYes [¥iNo Stone Corral 1894
Coras Taken Flves |.:No Lansing 3889
Electric L.og Run lvives | iNo L
Electric Log Submitted Electronically I¥iYes [ iNo Mississippi 4501

(if no, Submit Copy)

List Al E. Logs Run:

Triple Combo
CASING RECORD  !/] New | Jused
e Report all strings set-conductor, surface. intermediate, production, etc. o e
Size Hole Size Casing Waight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
PuposeofSma | “Drld  senOD) | wsiR  Depm_ | Cement Used | Addtves
Surface 12.25 8.625 23 376 Ciass A 240 3% CaCl2 & 2% gel
Production 7.875 5.5 15.5 4998 ASC 310 % gol. 10% 32k, 3 ppa g 0.25 preta ¢
.l __ ... hDDITIONALCEMENTING /SQUEEZE RECORD B
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottam
_.. . Perforate i e e e ee e o o e s ]
. Protect Casing
Plug Back TD )
Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECGORD - Bridge FPlugs SetfType
Specify Foolage of Each Inferval Perforated (Amount and Kintd of Malerial Used) Depth
DV tool @ 3001’ Cmtd w/ 575sx Lightweight . 3001-0°
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set Al . B “_-I;a_c:er_A-t-,_"_ s LI‘I‘"IEF-E‘IZ -__ T T
i L] Yes ¥ No
Date of First, Resumed Production. SWD or ENHR. Producing Methad: 7 ) S l )
U |Flowing [ JPumping | |GasLif {} Other (Expiain) I
Estimated Production | 04 Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. 7 Gas-0il Ratio - Gravity
Per 24 Hours :
|
DISPCSITION QF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: l PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
i Vented | :Sold | !Usedontease i |lopenHole [ Per. I |DualyCamp. I ]Commingled |
! A (Submit ACQ-5) (Submit ACO-4) i
| (I vented. Submit ACO-18.) ] Other (Specify) J

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



{RAPER 4,
& !:"..:: Py ‘:"& ]
AL RIS R
. egte AL

Conservohon Division

Finnay State Office Buikling a I | S aS Phone: 316-337-6200
130 5. Market, Rm. 2078 ) i fox: 316-337.621H1
Wichita, KS 672023802 Corporation Commission hitp:/ ke Jes.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chainman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas B Wright, Commissiongr
Shari Fest Albrecht, Commissiona

December 31, 2012

Cassie parks

FIML Natural Resources, LLC
410 17TH ST STE 900
DENVER, CO 80202-4420

Re: ACO1
APl 15-101-22392-00-00
Burnett 6D-15-2027
NW/4 Sec.15-208-27W
Lane County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Cassie parks




PRALLIED

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC T BEIVE |

K
PO Box 93999 [
Somh?:ke,Tx 76092 i SEP 10 202

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 132558
Invoice Date:  Aug 29, 2012

I

Voice:  (817) 545-7282 By Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361

OO 4
FIML Natural Resources LLC

410 17th St, Suite 900 S n =
Denver, CO 80202 St v YEARS

[ RML_ | BumettGD#15202 |  Net30Days |

KS1-01 Oakley Aug 29, 2012 9/28/12

240.00 | MAT Class A Common 16.25 3,900.00
5.00 | MAT Gel 21.25 106.25
9.00 { MAT Chloride 58.20 523.80

60.00 | MAT Flo Seal 270 162.00

263.52 | SER Cubic Feet 2.10 553.39

947.51 | SER Ton Mieage 2.35 2,226.67
1.00 | SER Surface 1,125.00 1,125.00

80.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.00 560.00
1.00 | SER Manifold Head Rental 200.00 200.00
80.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 320.00
3.00 | EQP 8.5/8 Centralizer 64.00 192.00

1.00 { CEMENTER Andrew Forslund
1.00 | CEMENTER Terry Heinrich
1.00 {OPER ASSIST | Adam Holcomd

UG

ofP 10 &R

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 9,869.11

30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 307.70
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice A YT

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS mount -

CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied

ONLY IF PAID ON ORBEFORE




ALLIED OIL & cae SEPVICES, LLC . 056736

REMITTO RO.BOX 3 . -
RUSSELL, &ms»\s; 67665 ssavmampmmé:.“z
492 TWE. RARGE 5 lcaumow |oumqmon
rhe V- L7
: 720D | o ﬂfqlma. 98 /s ¢ i ¢
OLDOR rele one) & N nito | ol
4
CONTRACT - ﬂm__.im&
I dl DEF N o8 oum'om)ﬂmn
Z8 - %&_Kv Rouege
BRES MAX MINIMON " coMMON_2 483 oéT @x,g: 2900 &
MEAS.LINE _________SHOBJOINT _ pozmix |
o N 9 ) GBL m_“'m—_f e
PERFS, _ ' cmxmmn
DISPLACEMENT _ 24,.0F GFZ
EQUIPMENT
Lwomu@_
: ! ,
_ 2.
3ULK TRUCK
L3y DRIVER - :
ULK TRUCK s
[} DRIVER HANDLING 27 - ' A S
. Milsaans ARt 8 e s
REMARKS: T - OTA
r 57
_ SBRYICE _
1 , A T ]
- & DEPTH OF jOB : ’ :
PUMP TRUCK CRARGE, i
BXTRAFOOTAGB
. MILBAGR J
- Fioo— WANFOLD %E E
’ﬂ\ﬁ" ﬁotf %’# !
aragro:__F L ML o
TREET N wm..é_%ag-_g ‘
TryY, ‘ STATB... zp. PLUG & FLOAT FQUIPMENT
R CxoelPery @ i ¥ /y_.g;qiir

: Allied Ol & Gas Services, LLC,

‘ou are hereby réquested (o rent tementlug equipment
nd fornish cementer and helpec(s) to sisist éwner o
onlractor o do work ay'is listed. The abyve work was
one (o satisfactlon and supervision of owner agent or
onlractor, 1 have read and undecstand the "GENBRAL
'BRMS AND CONDITIONS" Esied on the peverse aldo.

W

RINTED NAMB _ G :

ONATURB

ToTAL 12 "%

i
SALESTAX it Any) —_F0 269 :

TOTAL CHAROHS L




PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:  (817) 546-7282
Fax:  (817)246-3361

ALLIED

il OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

H

FiML. Natural Resources LLC
410 17th St., Suite 900
Denver, CO 80202

Invoice Number: 132629
Invoice Date: Sep 7, 2012

45

YEARS

Burnett 6D #15 Net 3C Days
Sep 7, 2012 10/712
550.00 | MAT ALW 15.95 8,772.50
138.00 | MAT Flo Seal 297 409.86
2,750.00 | MAT Gilsonite 0.98 2,695.00
769.59 | SER Cubic Feet 2.48 1,908.58
2,453.03| S3ER Ton Mileage 2.60 6,377.90
1.00 | SER Production -- Top Stage 2,406.25 240625
80.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage -- No Charge
1.00 | SER Manifold Rental - No Charge
80.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage — No Charge
1.00 | JOB DISC Job Discount if paid by 10/7/12 6,093.92 -6,093.92
1.00 | CEMENTER Alan Ryan
1.00 | EQUIP OPER | Wayne McGhghy
1.00 | OPER ASSIST | Chris Heipingstine
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 1647617
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 748.27
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 17,224 44
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNTIS - ,
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF _Payment/Credit Applied




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 058761

IMITTO P.O, BOX 93959 SERVICE P%NT:
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

P /_) /”% SEC) S___]1‘\\3@ RANGE 3\ r) |CALLED out ION LOCATION .IDE'?%&J w

gugwﬁf ,é\o 5 w, CPUNTY  |&
.S Ok r@cm\l‘f::e; B Fosatho > zbu j’{

NTRACTOR A QWNER S o
(PE OF JOB , = “‘
ESIZE DY P T.D. CEMENT P
ASING SIZE {7/, (51 BEPTH 499449 AMOUNT ORDERED LR §" 5444442[5{@2
)BING SIZE DEPTH Seel S soniYe
ULL PIPE DEPTH - '
YOL gL DEPTH 228/, Y7
{BS. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
EAS. LINE SHOEJOINT A f /2§~ POZMIX @
IMENT LEFT IN CSG., EY e GEL @
iRFS. P CHL.ORIDE @
SPLACEMENT QI BOd  asc @ —
EQUIPMENT ALiv 550 o S FI92 =
@ .
. Pali ol .
JMEI'!'illaLiCK CEMENTERZ,W 7 gg [ YA
HELPER ;
TR TRUCK Q@m&_&m&_g% _R&952.
7 DRIVER 2 : @ @
JUK TRUCK - @
4 Z DRIVER HANDLING 7;2.52 cF e R @% :
FH Omiar MILBAGW_WAB_M&Q. 5
‘ TOTAL i
5 SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB P
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE Bl A—
EXTRA FOOTAGH @
MILEAGE w7 @
% MANIEO @
G Ohl Bhecshicts BB
,\47{?:/9 enér 2 g ;
|
HARGE TO: f :;Z/ﬁ L . 2 ay
D
fREET TOTAL I
iTY STATE ZIp
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

o: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. _

ou are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
ad furnish cementer anct helper(s) 1o assist owner or
ontraclor to do work as is listed. The above work was
one lo satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
oniractor. | have read and undessiand the "GENERAL .
ERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (If Any)

@ TOTAL CHARGES _ &Y', 3 10:QF
RINTED NAME_{3 SV CA" DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

IGNATURE // Ly | %' Q7%

288 eR




PO Box 93999

Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:.  (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361

i

FIML Natural Resources LLC

ALLIED

~#ill OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

410 17th St., Suite 900
Denver, CO 80202

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:

1

132628
Sep 6, 2012

45

YIARS

Burnett 6D #15

Sep 6, 2012

10/6/12

“76.00 |MAT Gel 2340 140.40
310.00 | MAT ASC 2090 6,479.00
30.00 | MAT Sailt 26.35 790.50
1,550.00 | MAT Gilsonite 0.98 1,519.00
12.00 | MAT WFR-2 58.70 704.40
78.00 | MAT Flo Seal 2.97 231.66
379.25 | SER Cubic Feet 2.48 940.54
1,324.00 | SER Ton Mileage 2.60 3,442.40
1.00 | SER Production -- Bottom Stage 2,765.75 2,765.75
80.00 | SER Pump Truck Mileage 7.70 616.00
1.00 | SER Manifold & Head Rental 275.00 275.00
80.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 440 352.00
1.00 |EQP 5.5D VTool 5,335.26 5,335.26
2.00 |EQP 5.5 Basket 394.29 788.58
1.00 |[EQP 5.5 Stop Clamp 49,14 49.14
2500 EQP 5.5 Centralizer 5733 1,433.25
1.00 |EQP 5.5 Sure Seal Float Collar 72540 725.40
1.00 |EQP 5.5 Sure Seal Float Shoe 608.40 608.40
1.00 | JOB DISC Job Discount if paid by 10/6/12 5,711.30 -5,711.3C
1.00 | CEMENTER Alan Ryan

1.00 ; EQUIP OPER | Wayne McGhghy
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal Continued
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax Continued
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount Continued

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNTIS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

ONLY IF PAID ON OR

Payment/Credit Applied




PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:  (817)546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361

ALLIED

48 OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

FIML Natural Resources LLC
410 17th St., Suite 900
Denver, CO 80202

Invoice Number: 132628

Invoice Date: Sep 6, 2012

Page: 2

Net 30 Days

Sep 6, 2012

45

YEARS

10/6/12

1.00 | OPER ASSIST

Chris Helpingstine

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNTIS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

Subtotal

21,485.38
Sales Tax 1,184.71
Total Invoice Amount 22,670.09

Payment/Credit Applied




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLG 058760

EMITTO P.O. BOX 93999 SERVICE PQINT::
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 M

SE e TWE. : -_.....-.1.“ -
/{k C. I M RANGE&_) |CALLEDOUI‘ Ion LOCATION m!:z f 100 -
65 wetts (S liocanon £ 2 § I/Qﬁ
LD on(n’s\ﬁc.rcle one) ENaO

ONTRACTOR i OWNER v
YPE OF JOB o -
QLE SIZE D CEMENT

ASING SIZE DEPTH_4994,]9 MOUNT OR ?Wf %’{C [2DP el
UBING SIZE DEPTH gﬂﬁz iAtpaie

RILL PIPE DEPTH_ , '
oL Ay DEPTH_ 4081, ‘f'] :
RES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @ :
‘EAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
EMENT LEFT IN CSG, 21.bT GEL & @ﬁ Y77 R
3RFS. CHLORIDE ___ @ .
I
SPLACEMENT ASC__ i) T e QD22 BTGEE.
EQUIPMENT @ >
B SAF 2o o e BENe op =
e ra @
IJMPTRUCK CEMENTER %Zzzz I T STk 29P j73 e
HELPER Ly ay @

BT e T M@@—'ﬂiz@’f—

ULK TRUCK
395 DRIVER: 04\.—."; HANDLING 3) ) CF— @ %‘
QO amef* MILEAGE

/¢.2¢7L
SERVICE
prnif __ DEPTH OF JOB %9 -
7 s ) 7 , £Z- PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ROBG
N EXTRA FOOTAGE e, -
:{'M‘)"' o hrs, N i) MILEAGE 7 @ T=_ gl T
7275&-:._%_ MANIEQLD = /4baf @ -
#m/‘;/y*ﬂ/%} veh; 0 T 35T
(9”1?‘/ ag.ér‘{: “ }l’ ‘ @ .
iARGETO:EZ/??Lq : I S -
REET B TOTAL Y05
Y TATE
T STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

o: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. 1

ou are hereby requested lo rent cementing equipment
'd Furnish cementer and helper(s) Lo assist owner or —~—
niractor to do work as is listed. The abave work was N &
ne lo satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL &z&i
miracior. 1 have read and understand the "GENERAL

ERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (I Any)

‘ A TOTAL CHARGES ) 1,176 -6 § .
UNTED NAME_"Jynn’_D oo yay, DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

GNATURE %7 (_Ué’“ % |




PRI AT PRl

S Wt Cuwle
Conservation Division g :
Finney State Office Building a I I S Phone: 314-337.6200
130 5. Morket, Rm. 2078 Fox: 31633746211
Wichita, K5 67202.3802 Corporation Commission hitp:/ ke ks.gov/

Mark Sievers, Chainman Sant Brownback. Guoverner
Themas £ Wrigh. Conusissioner
Shari Feist Albrechitc Connmissioner

January 04, 2013

Cassie parks

FIML Natural Resources, LLC
410 17TH ST STE 900
DENVER, CO 80202-4420

Re: ACO-1
AP| 15-101-22392-00-00
Burnett 6D-15-2027
NW/4 Sec.15-208-27W
Lane County, Kansas

Dear Cassie parks:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 08/28/2012 and the ACO-1 was received on
January 02, 2013 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department




